Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Application:
Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties (Rollerball Coated 316)
Standards:
UL certified
Part Number Table
Description Dimensions (LxW) Quantity Part Number
Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties, Black
100mm × 4.6mm
100PK
BC46-100
150mm × 4.6mm BC46-150
200mm × 4.6mm BC46-200
260mm × 4.6mm BC46-260
360mm × 4.6mm BC46-360
520mm × 4.6mm BC46-520
150mm × 7.9mm
50PK
BC76-150
200mm × 7.9mm BC76-200
360mm × 7.9mm BC76-360
  פלדת אל חלד – PVCאזיקונים ממתכת עם ציפוי : תיאור פריט
 PRO POWER: יצרן
  אביזרים לכבלים ובידוד מתכווץ/  כבלים ואביזרים לכבלים: מיקום באתר
  מ"טלמיר אלקטרוניקה בע: יבואן